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ENERGY  
STAR  

Certified
Performance Highlights

155 MAX 
2019*

Recirculating 
Defrost

18.681 x 33.625 
x 14.75

159
(75)

148
(70)

138
(65)

85%
64 CFM 
(30 L/s)

75%
64 CFM 
(30 L/s)

Door port balancing. Featuring the high 
efficiency HEX core. *2019 denotes Energy 
Star certification, not manufacture date.

205 MAX
Recirculating 

Defrost
18.75 x 33.625 

x 15

193
(91)

182
(86)

170
(80)

85%
64 CFM 
(30 L/s)

76%
64 CFM 
(30 L/s)

NO
Top port design for flexible installations 
with door port balancing featuring the high 
efficiency HEX core.

267 MAX
Recirculating 

Defrost
18.75 x 33.625 

x 15

271
(128)

267
(126)

261
(123)

84%
64 CFM 
(30 L/s)

75%
64 CFM 
(30 L/s)

NO

Highest airflow available in a single core 
EC Motor powered HRV. Offers maximum 
heat recovery and efficiency. Ideal for 
large custom homes and fully dedicated 
installations.

267 MAX 
ERV

Recirculating 
Defrost

18.75 x 33.625 
x 15

286
(135)

278
(131)

271
(128)

85%
64 CFM 
(30 L/s)

77%
64 CFM 
(30 L/s)

NO

AUTO BALANCE feature allows user 
specified airflows to be continuously 
monitored and balanced. High efficiency 
EC motor. Fault Indicating Display option 
available. Damper shuts off outdoor air 
supply. 

195 DCS
Damper Defrost

18.75 x 49
x 14.75

210
(99)

193
(91)

176
(83)

91%
64 CFM 
(30 L/s)

80%
64 CFM 
(30 L/s)

NO
5th port damper defrost. Double core system 
for maximum heat recovery and energy 
efficiency. Side ducted.

MAX XTR Fan Defrost
22 x 26 x 10

191
(90)

184
(87)

176
(83)

89%
64 CFM 
(30 L/s)

84%
64 CFM 
(30 L/s)

NO

AUTO BALANCE feature allows user specified 
airflows to be continuously monitored and 
balanced. Designed for high-rise condos, 
apartments and townhomes with limited 
mechanical space. Ceiling or wall mount. 
Flexible CFM operational range.

Airflow CFM (L/s)

-	 Included with most MAX SERIES products
-	 Easy mount system enables pre-assembly on floor
-	 Adjustable clip simplifies leveling

MAX SERIES
HEAT & ENERGY RECOVERY VENTILATORS

ERV SERIES SALES SHEET - 1124 lifebreath.com NOTE: All specifications are subject to change without notice.

*2019 denotes Energy Star certification, not manufacture date.

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

-	 Intuitive Auto Balance feature1

-	 Five speed fan setting
-	 Standby setting (fan speed 0)
-	 Electronic dehumidistat
-	 20/40/60 HIGH speed override button
-	 Compatible with Wireless Timer
-	 Easy to read back-lit LCD screen
-	 Slim-line design
-	 Connect to 3-wire 20 gauge low voltage wire
-	 Continuous motor speed adjustment to 

maintain user defined airflow (CFM)1

-	 Quick Balance: adjusting only speed 5 will 
cause all other speeds adjust automatically1

-	 All 5 speeds are adjustable1

-	 Auto Balance indicator shows when the unit is 
actively controlling motor speeds1

-	 Airflow is continuously measured with 
differential pressure readings1

1 - denotes feature only available on Auto Balance and FID units.

205 MAX 267 MAX
& 267 MAX ERV

195 DCS MAX XTR155 MAX 2019*

AUTO
Balancing

AUTO
Balancing

HANGING STRAPS | 99-80-102
DXPL03 | 
DIGITAL WALL CONTROL


