LIFEBREATH MAX SERIES Indoor Air Systems HEAT & ENERGY RECOVERY VENTILATORS

Model	Dimensions H x W x D (in.)	Airi (50 PA)	flow CFM ((75 PA)	(L/s) (100 PA)	Apparent Sensible Effectiveness (ASE) @ 0°C (32°F)	Sensible Recovery Efficiency (SRE) @ 0°C (32°F)	ENERGY STAR Certified	Performance Highlights
155 MAX 2019*	Recirculating Defrost 18.681 x 33.625 x 14.75	159 (75)	148 (70)	138 (65)	85% 64 CFM (30 L/s)	75% 64 CFM (30 L/s)	ENERGY STAR	Door port balancing. Featuring the high efficiency HEX core. *2019 denotes Energy Star certification, not manufacture date.
205 MAX	Recirculating Defrost 18.75 x 33.625 x 15	193 (91)	182 (86)	170 (80)	85% 64 CFM (30 L/s)	76% 64 CFM (30 L/s)	NO	Top port design for flexible installations with door port balancing featuring the high efficiency HEX core.
267 MAX	Recirculating Defrost 18.75 x 33.625 x 15	271 (128)	267 (126)	261 (123)	84% 64 CFM (30 L/s)	75% 64 CFM (30 L/s)	NO	Highest airflow available in a single core EC Motor powered HRV. Offers maximum heat recovery and efficiency. Ideal for large custom homes and fully dedicated installations.
267 MAX ERV	Recirculating Defrost 18.75 x 33.625 x 15	286 (135)	278 (131)	271 (128)	85% 64 CFM (30 L/s)	77% 64 CFM (30 L/s)	NO	AUTO BALANCE feature allows user specified airflows to be continuously monitored and balanced. High efficiency EC motor. Fault Indicating Display option available. Damper shuts off outdoor air supply.
195 DCS	Damper Defrost 18.75 x 49 x 14.75	210 (99)	193 (91)	176 (83)	91% 64 CFM (30 L/s)	80% 64 CFM (30 L/s)	NO	5 th port damper defrost. Double core system for maximum heat recovery and energy efficiency. Side ducted.
	Fan Defrost 22 x 26 x 10	191 (90)	184 (87)	176 (83)	89% 64 CFM (30 L/s)	84% 64 CFM (30 L/s)	NO	AUTO BALANCE feature allows user specified airflows to be continuously monitored and balanced. Designed for high-rise condos, apartments and townhomes with limited mechanical space. Ceiling or wall mount. Flexible CFM operational range.
			- Manana A			A summary		

LIFEBREATH

267 MAX

& 267 MAX ERV

155 MAX 2019*

LIFEBREATH

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES



DXPL03 DIGITAL WALL CONTROL

Intuitive Auto Balance feature¹

LIFEBREATH

205 MAX

- Five speed fan setting
- Standby setting (fan speed 0)
- Electronic dehumidistat
- 20/40/60 HIGH speed override button
- Compatible with Wireless Timer
- Easy to read back-lit LCD screen
- Slim-line design
- Connect to 3-wire 20 gauge low voltage wire
 Continuous motor speed adjustment to maintain user defined airflow (CFM)¹
- Quick Balance: adjusting only speed 5 will cause all other speeds adjust automatically¹
- All 5 speeds are adjustable¹
- Auto Balance indicator shows when the unit is actively controlling motor speeds¹
- Airflow is continuously measured with differential pressure readings¹
 1 - denotes feature only available on Auto Balance and FID units



LIFEBREATH

195 DCS

HANGING STRAPS | 99-80-102

- Included with most MAX SERIES products
- Easy mount system enables pre-assembly on floor
- Adjustable clip simplifies leveling

LIFEBREATH

MAX XTR